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District Contact Email Phone Notes 

Crawfordsville Carl Rochelle Crochelle@indot.in.gov 765-267-0210 
Carl is first call.  In the event of an emergency and 

you cannot reach him, please contact Steven Crabb. 

Crawfordsville Steven Crabb Scrabb@indot.in.gov 765-307-1792 Crawfordsville District Foreman 

Fort Wayne Jay Boocher Jboocher@indot.in.gov 574-360-4961 
 
 

Greenfield Anthony Conner aconner@indot.in.gov 317-448-3214 
 
 

LaPorte Matt Colford Mcolford@indot.in.gov 219-363-7132 
 
 

Seymour Don Lawson Dlawson@indot.in.gov 812-620-1206 Don Lawson is first point of contact for all issues. 

Seymour Marc Ruddick Mruddick@indot.in.gov 812-569-2364 Marc is the second point of contact. 

Seymour Donna Monroe Dmonroe@indot.in.gov 812-574-3795 
Contact for contract compliance and/or inspection 

questions. 

Vincennes Darrel Carpenter Dcarpenter@indot.in.gov 812-830-8422 
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